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Online safety support for parents and carers: 

Hwb provides free up to date support, guidance and 

information to families about the most popular social media 

and gaming apps children and young people are using today.  

The Welsh Government site includes overviews, age ratings 

and highlights the risks each app poses to young people and 

gives detailed instructions on how to enable parental controls 

and safety settings. 

Click on the link to access the site:  

https://hwb.gov.wales/keeping-safe-online/in-the-know/ 

 

 
  

Parent/Teacher Consultation-Autumn Term 

Week beginning Monday November 27th is parent/teacher consultation. This 

term we are offering parents/carers the option of a phone call or school site 

consultation on a designated morning. Teachers will take appointments week 

beginning November 20th.  

Whole School Curriculum for Wales Showcase Events-Autumn Term 

Cribyn-Monday 20th November 12.30pm 

Bera Bach & Corn Du-Tuesday 21st November 1.30pm 

Pen-Y-Fan-Thursday 23rd November1.30pm 

Cadair Idris & Tryfan-Thursday 23rd November 9.30am 

Crib Goch & Y Garn-Friday 24th November 1.30pm 

Yr Elen, Glyder Fawr & Yr Wyddfa-Wednesday 22nd November 1.30pm 

3-7yrs Christmas Concerts 2023 

Diary Dates 

Sunday 12th November 

Remembrance-St. Georges 10am 

Monday 13th November 

National Safeguarding Week 

Anti-Bullying Week 

Tuesday 14th November 

Cross Country 

Friday 17th November 

Children in Need Day 

Wednesday 22nd November 

Bera Bach Visit to Bryn Bach 

Monday 27th November 

Parent/Teacher Consultation Week 

Thursday 7th December 

Christmas Dinner/Jumper Day 

Friday 8th December 

Whole School Visit-St, Georges  

‘Nativity Storytelling’ 

Friday 15th December 

Yr Wyddfa & Glyder Fawr 

 Carol Singing-Cronin Court 

Monday 18th December 

Nursery-Breakfast with Santa 

Tuesday 19th December 

7-11yrs Carol Service 

1.30pm St. Georges Church 

Thursday 21st December 

Whole School Pantomime 
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Cribyn-Tuesday 12th December 1pm 

Bera Bach & Corn Du-Monday 11th December 1.30pm 

Bera Bach & Corn Du-Weds 13th December 9.30am 

Pen-Y-Fan & Cadair Idris-Thursday 14th December 9.30am 

Pen-Y-Fan & Cadair Idris-Friday 15th December 1,30pm 

Thank you for your support  

Mrs Fowler. 


